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NIGHT MARKET INDEX

DL:Home....................................No Place Like Home

DL:HP.......................................... Hornet’s Pharmacy

DL:HR+..................................................Hope Reborn+

DL:JSK.................Jumpstart Kit Conversion Guide

DL:Mix............Mixing Drinks—Changing Lives**

DL:MHC................... Must Have Cyberware Deals

DL: MK2.......................................Mission Kit DLC #2

DL:Punk...................................Dreaded Punknaught

DL:Sego..............................................Segotari Power

DL:Stick............................................................ Stickball

DL:TT..................................................Toggle’s Temple

DL:UP.............................Midnight With the Upload

DL:WG................................Woodchipper’s Garage

DL:We ........................................Night City Weather

DL:Wheels.............................Spinning Your Wheels

DL:YNBF.................................Your New Best Friend

IR1................................................Interface RED vol 1

IR2................................................Interface RED vol 2

IR3................................................Interface RED vol 3

IR4................................................Interface RED vol 4

IR5................................................Interface RED vol 5

MC........................................................ Micro Chrome

T:Hope.................. Tales of the RED: Hope Reborn

T:Street...................Tales of the RED: Street Stories

Legend
l e g e n d l e g e n d

BC..........................................................Black Chrome

CEMK.....Cyberpunk: Edgerunners Mission Kit*

CPCW.............CP:R/Car Wars Crossover Promo

CP:R................................................... Cyberpunk RED

CP:DP............................Cyberpunk RED Data Pack

DGD............................................Danger Gal Dossier

DL:12Cute.................................12 Days of Cutiemas

DL:12Cy..................................12 Days of Cybermas

DL:12Gear................................12 Days of Gearmas

DL:12Gun...................................12 Days of Gunmas

DL:12RED...................................12 Days of REDMas

DL:12V................................ 12 Days of VehicleMas

DL:AAA........................................... All About Agents

DL:BC+.................................................Black Chrome+

DL:Cargo.......... Cargo Containers & Cube Hotels

DL:CC....................................................... Cyberchairs

DL:CtR..........................................Chasing the Rabbit

DL:Conapts..... Corp Conapts & Studio Apartments

DL:DGD+................................. Danger Gal Dossier+

DL:Elf1...................................................Elflines Online

DL:ElfTCG.............................Elflines Online the TCG

DL:ElfM.................. Elflines Online: Magic Returns

DL: GQ.....................................................Going Quiet

* Page numbers are from the CEMK Rule Book. 
** Items from this DLC are not canon unless they appear in other products.
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Weapons, Ammunition, and Attachments
w e a p o n s a n d a r m o r w e a p o n s a n d a r m o r

Weapons with multiple types are listed under each category.

Medium Pistols

Name	 Cost	 Source

Air Pistol	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 347

Dai Lung Streetmaster	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 3, IR5 37

Duel Caster	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:ElfTCG 9, IR3 73

Faisal’s Escape Plan	 60eb (Costly)	 DL:TT 3

Federated Arms X-9mm	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 3, IR5 37

Hello Cutie ModBall Gun	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 5

Medium Pistol	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 341

Micro Cutie by Hello Cutie	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 MC 1, DGD 145

Militech Avenger	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Nomad .357 Magnum	 150eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

PS E-TACK Rapid Responder	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12RED 3, IR5 99

Towa Type-12 Police Pistol	 550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Heavy Pistols

Name	 Cost	 Source

Con Arms Unity	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Dai Lung Magnum	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 4, IR5 38

E-TACK Public Defender	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 115

GunMart Midnight Defender	550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

GunMart Smart Special	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 108

GunMart Special	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 108

Heavy Pistol	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 341

Hello Cutie Gun-Gun Friend-Friend	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 4

Militech Fox Dual Ammo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 113

Militech M-10AF Lexington	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Militech M-76e Omaha	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Militech Sheriff	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Militech Tactical Umbrella	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:We 6, IR2 20

ModFire 10X	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 114
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Mustang Arms Mark II	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Mustang Arms Mark III	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Nova Cityhunter X	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Nova 757 CityHunter	 1,000 (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, DGD 145

Overlord Handcannon	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 106

Stun Gun	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 349

Very Heavy Pistols

Name	 Cost	 Source

Con Arms Multi Ammo Pistol	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144

Dartgun	 100eb (Premium)	 DGD 348

Hello Cutie Janus Hex	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 4

Faisal’s Convenience	 20eb (Everyday)/50eb (Costly)	 DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Fed Arms Super Chief Plus	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Fire Extinguisher	 50eb (Costly)	 T:Hope 34

Magnum Opus Hellbringer	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 4, DGD 144

Malorian Arms 3516	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 348

Microwaver	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 348

Militech “Big Boomer”	 1,100eb (Expensive)	 IR5 123

Militech Boomer Buster	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Militech Crusher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 4, DGD 144

Militech Crusher (207X)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Militech Perseus	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 112

Nat’s Long-Barreled Pistol	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12RED 3, IR5 99

Nomad Big Gulp	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Nomad Rocker	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 115

Pursuit Security Bouncer	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 97

Sanroo Hello Cutie Ultra-K8	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 118

Scrambler	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 T:Street 110

Shrieker	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 349

Sternmeyer P-35	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Sternmeyer P-35 Covert	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Superchrome© Sidearm	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 121

Techtronika RT-46 Burya	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 33
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Tommyknocker	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 123

Very Heavy Pistol	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 341

Westwood	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 121

WW1 Rifle/Pistol Conversion	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:BC+ 4, IR4 12

SMG
Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka HJKE-11 Yukimura	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 31

Arasaka Minami 10	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Arasaka Minami 10 P/M/S	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Big Dreem	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:BC+ 3, IR4 11

Dai Lung Cybermag 20	 550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Fed Arms Pepper Shaker	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 105

Fed Arms Tech-Assault III	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Militech Mastiff SMG	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 113

Militech Mini-Gat	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Modfire 10X	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 114

Mustang Arms Rodeo	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

SMG	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 341

Teen Dreem	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:12Gun 6, DGD 145

Heavy SMG
Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka Takanami SMG	 600eb (Expensive)	 IR5 116

Arasaka TKI-20 Shingen	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Chadran Arms City Reaper	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Heavy SMG	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 341

IMI UZ 2045 Pro	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Malorian Sub-Flechette Gun	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12Gun 4, IR2 60, IR5 143

Militech Viper	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Do we Do we loselose something in becoming our  something in becoming our 
tools? Do we tools? Do we gaingain something? something?

— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith
Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Mustang Arms ARS-5 SMG	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, IR2 61

S Hello Cutie Happy Dancer	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

S Hello Cutie Hidden Cougar	500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

S Hello Cutie Ultra-K8	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 118

Sternmeyer SMG-21	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7

Shotguns

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka Neo Rapid Assault 16	 1,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 116

Araska Rapid Assault	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Budget Arms Carnage	 100eb (Premium)	 CEMK 32

Con Arms Hurricane Assault	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 348

Faisal’s Dead or Alive	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 104

Faisal’s OnlyChance	 20eb (Everyday) or 50eb (Costly)	 DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Flamethrower	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 348

Georgia Arms Matchmaker	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 105

GunMart Bubba Buster	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 106

GunMart Home Defender	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Hades Multipurpose Assault	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 109

Hello Cutie My Friend the Ocelot	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 6

Kang Tao L-69 Zhuo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Kendachi Dragon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144, IR2 59

KTech TechHammer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 110

Militech Aegis	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, IR3 28

Midnight Arms Beast	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 111

Militech Bulldog	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Militech Mastiff	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 113

Mustang Arms Deathstalker	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 8

Cyberpunks ask Cyberpunks ask questionsquestions. Hard questions. . Hard questions. 
Why does the world have to go to hell? Why Why does the world have to go to hell? Why 

aren’t the megacorps responsible for what aren’t the megacorps responsible for what 
they do? What are we going to do with the they do? What are we going to do with the 

new new technologiestechnologies we create? we create?
— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith

Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Nomad Air Cannon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, DGD 145, IR3 28

Rostović DB-2 Satara	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Rostović Ulični Uništitelj	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 117

Shotgun	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 341

SlamDance ElectroMag	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Tommyknocker	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 123

UT Burst Flamethrower	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Assault Rifles

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka HJSH-18 Masamune	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Arasaka WAA Bullpup	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144

Assault Rifle	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 341

AVAR Prototype	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 102

AVAR Prototype Parts	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 102

Chadran Arms Jungle Reaper	100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Darra Polytechnic Binary	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 9

Eagletech Survivalist	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 103

E VentureWare SportMaster	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:BC+ 3, IR4 11

E VentureWare SurvivalMaster	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:BC+ 3, IR4 11

Militech Mountain Goat	 1,550eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 117

Militech Dragon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Militech Ronin	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Militech Ronin Hyperlight	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Modfire 10X	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 114

Pursuit Security Crowd Buster	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 116

Rhinemetall EMG-86 Railgun	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 349

Sternmeyer M-02	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Sternmeyer M-95A4	 1,600eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Stolbovoy ST-5 Assault Rifle	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gun 6, IR2 62

Superchrome© Glam Rifle	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 120

Tech Russia BMG-500	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 122

Tsunami Arms Helix	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 349
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Machine Guns

Name	 Cost	 Source

Metacorp Chaingun “Victoria”	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 116

Midnight Arms Midnight Assault HB	 3,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 116

Militech MK.27 LMG	 1,400eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 116

Techtronika Russia BMG-500 Silver	 3,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 118

Tsunami Arms Helix Citrus	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 118

Scatter Ratter	 2,552eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 118

Sniper Rifles

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka WSSA Sniper System	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 10, IR5 44

E VentureWare Kodiak Hunter	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

GunMart Snipe-Star	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Midnight Arms Dawnmaker AMR	 2,300eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 117

Militech Ninja Sniper	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Sniper Rifle	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 341

Nomad Long Rifle	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Nomad Pneumatic Bolt Gun	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, DGD 145

Superchrome© Javelin	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 120

Sanroo Hello Cutie 1TruLuv	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:BC+ 4, IR4 12

Techtronika SPT32 Grad	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Towa Type-00-Kai	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Tsunami Arms Nekomata	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 34

Tsunami Arms “Deathwind” Railgun	 12,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 119

Bows and Crossbows

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka Origami	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Bow	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 341

Crossbow	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 341

Eagletech Arbelest	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Bearcat	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Scorpion	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Stryker	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45
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Eagletech Survivalist	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 103

Eagletech Tigercat	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Tomcat	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

E VentureWare Mountaineer	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

GunMart Hawk’s Eye	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

GunMart Hunter	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 12, IR5 46

GunMart Midnight Hunter	 550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 12, IR5 46

GunMart Sherwood	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Scarlet Blackbow	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:ElfTCG 9, IR3 73

SlamDance Ballistic Harpoon	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Grenade Launchers

Name	 Cost	 Source

Flare Gun	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:WG 3, IR3 27

Grenade Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 341

GunMart Porta-Morta	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Cowboy U-56	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 349

HD Stickybomb Launcher	 1,300eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 122

Militech Mini-Grenade	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Pursuit Security Tearjerker	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, DGD 145, IR3 28

Sternmeyer M-04	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 119

Towa Type-G	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Towa Type-G*2	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Tsunami Arms Type-18	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Tsunami Arms Type-18-S	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 13, IR5 47, IR5 143

Rocket Launchers

Name	 Cost	 Source

How do we keep society from becoming an How do we keep society from becoming an 
armedarmed camp when new weapons are  camp when new weapons are cheapcheap  

and plentiful; and and plentiful; and moralitymorality isn’t? isn’t?
— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith

Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Biotechnica Enviro-Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 3, IR3 27

BudgetArms Triple Threat	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 3, IR3 27

GunMart Engage	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 107

KTech TechHammer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 110

MetaCorp Hela Smart	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Midnight Arms SDF-45	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 3, DGD 144, IR3 27

Militech Archimedes	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, IR3 28

Militech Growler	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 T:Street 71

Militech Hotshot L-ATGM	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Militech Starshot L-ATGM-N	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Militech Urban	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Rocket Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 341

Towa Type-R	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Towa Type-R*2	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 14, IR5 48

Towa Pocket Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Light Melee Weapons

Name	 Cost	 Source

Captain Cuddlefish Ultra Snag-Em	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cute 3

Light Melee Weapon	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 340

Stickball Stick	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Stick 4, IR4 34

Medium Melee Weapons

Name	 Cost	 Source

CE Thermal Dagger	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 2, IR5 98

Faisal’s Magna Knuckles	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 96

Hello Cutie Thundercat Bat	 750eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 6

IMI Chainknife	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144

Kendachi Mono-Star	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 101

Medium Melee Weapon	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 340

Pursuit Security Bouncer	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 97

SlamDance FangFist	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 98

Stun Baton	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 349

White Hornet Tanto	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 93
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Heavy Melee Weapons

Name	 Cost	 Source

Heavy Melee Weapon	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 340

Kendachi Mono-Guard	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 96

Kendachi Mono-Wakizashi	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 93

MT Tactical Umbrella	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL: We 6, DGD 144, IR2 20

Sword of Arvish	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:ElfTCG 9, IR3 73

Utility Tomahawk	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 101

Very Heavy Melee Weapons

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka Weeping Reaver	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 91

Hello Cutie Hypurr-Hammer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 4

IMI Chainknife	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Gun 3, DGD 144

Kendachi Mono-Katana	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 92

Kendachi Mono-Three	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 348

Rostović Kleaver	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 94

SlamDance Ballistic Harpoon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

SlamDance FangFist	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 98

SlamDance Tasmanskiy Klô	 5,000eb(Luxury)	 BC 99

Solo Wolf & Bot “Mono-Katana”	   100eb (Premium)	 BC 92

Very Heavy Melee Weapon	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 340

Zhirafa Rhinocefist	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 95

Thrown Weapons

Name	 Cost	 Source

Kendachi Mono-Star	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 101

Ranger Combat Boomerang	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 100

Utility Tomahawk	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 101

You are on the edge of a You are on the edge of a revolutionrevolution that hasn’t  that hasn’t 
been seen been seen sincesince the turn of the 18th century. the turn of the 18th century.

— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith
Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Explosives

Name	 Cost	 Source

C9 Charge	 250eb (Expensive)	 IR5 121

C9 Kill Switch	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 122

GunMart Door Cracker	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 87

KillChip 100 Micro-Bomb	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 88

Micro Hydrogen Combuster	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 88

Mini C9 Charge	 60eb (Premium)	 IR5 122

OUTLet Explosive	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 89

TR-4 Detonator Fluid	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 90

Grenades

Name	 Cost	 Source

Airburst	 125eb (Expensive)	 IR5 126

Arachnid Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 86

Armor Piercing Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 345

Biotoxin Grenade	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 345

CO2 Grenade	 50eb (Costly)	 IR3 105

EMP Grenade	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 345

Flashbang Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 346

Hello Cutie Chromatic Rave Grenade	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:12Cute 3

Incendiary Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 346

KTech Security Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 89

Molotov Cocktail	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:BC+ 4, DGD 145, IR4 12

Poison Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 346

Shuriken Tornado Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 87

Sleep Grenade	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 346

Smoke Grenade	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 347

Teargas Grenade	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 347

Ammunition

Name	 Cost	 Source

Air Pistol Ammo	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 347

Airburst	 125eb (Expensive)	 IR5 126
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Arrowhypo	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 126

Arasaka Acid/Fire/Wound Salt	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 91

Armor-Piercing	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 345

Battery Pack	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 349

Basic	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 345

Big Dreem Ammo Brick	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:BC+ 3

Biotoxin	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 345

Bullet to Slug Adapter Casings	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:BC+ 3, IR4 11

Burrowing	 40eb (Costly)	 IR5 120

Doberman 500 Marking Scent	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 44

EMP	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 345

Expansive	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 345

Explosive	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 120	

Flashbang	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 346

High Precision	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 120

High Velocity	 40eb (Costly)	 IR5 120

Hyper Expansive	 100eb (Expensive)	 IR5 121

Incendiary	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 346

Improved Smart	 50eb (Costly) or 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 31

Janus Hex Heavy Scent Ball	 20eb (Costly)	 DL:Cute 5

Junk Ammo	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:BC+ 3, DGD 147, IR4 11

Malorian Sub-Flechette Ammo	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gun 4, IR2 60

ModBall (Dazzle Dazzle)	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:12Cute 5

ModBall (Mega Ouchie)	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall (Ouchie)	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall (Slippy)	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall (Splashie)	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:12 Cute 5

Net Launcher Net	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 21, 104

Nova 757 Ammo	 10eb (Cheap) or 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, DGD 145

Poison	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 346

Road Flare	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 351

Rocks	 0eb (Free)	 BC 115

Rubber	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 346

Serrated/Hollow Point	 30eb (Costly)	 IR5 121
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Sleep	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 346

Small Game Ammo	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:BC+ 3, IR4 11

Smart	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 346

Smoke	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 347

SlamDance ElectroMag Basic	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:TT 9

SlamDance ElectroMag Incendiary	100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 9

Sternmeyer M-02 Ammo	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Stickball Sanctioned Rubber	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:Stick 4, IR4 34

Teargas	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 347

Tracer	 40eb (Costly)	 IR5 121

Vial of Biotoxin	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 355

Vial of Poison	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 355

Weapon Attachments

Name	 Cost	 Source

Airhypo Bayonet	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 14, IR5 48

Ammo Compatibity Internals	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 111

Bayonet	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 343

Compatibility Rail	 50eb (Costly)	 IR5 111

Drum Magazine	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 343

Extended Magazine	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 343

Grapple Gun Underbarrel	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 14, IR5 48

Grenade Launcher Underbarrel	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 343

Infrared Nightvision Scope	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 343

Pistol Autosear	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 115

Power Rebuild	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 30

Range Table Modification	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 112

Reinforced String	 250eb (Expensive)	 IR5 111

Silencer	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 14, IR5 48

Shotgun Auto Control Group	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 115

Shotgun Underbarrel	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 343

Smart Rebuild	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 31

Smartgun Link	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 343

SMG Cyclic Internals	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 115

Sniper Rifle Rechamber	 300eb (Expensive)	 IR5 111



NIGHT MARKET INDEX

15

Weapons, 
Ammo & 

Attachments

Armor

Gear

Cyberware

Fashion

Vehicles

NET Stuff

Lifestyle & 
Housing

Entertainment & 
Services

Elflines 
Online

Items by 
Company

Sniping Scope	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 343

Stun Bayonet	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12RED 4 , IR5 100

Tech Rebuild	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 31

Armor
a r m o r a r m o r a r m o r a r m o r a r m o r

Includes Armor with the Appearance of Fashion.

Armor

Name	 Cost	 Source

Bodyweight Suit	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 350

Bulletproof Shield	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 350

Corporate Island	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 35

Executive Armor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 34

Fire Brand Bunker Gear	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 29

Flak	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 350

Heavy Armorjack	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 350

Heavy Metalgear®	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 123

High-Density Bulletproof Shield	 200eb (Expensive)	 DL:12RED 3, IR5 99

Hybrid Metalgear®	 2,552eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 123

Kevlar®	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 350

Laser Light Street Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 31

Leathers	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 350

Light Armorjack	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 350

Light Metalgear®	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 3, IR5 99, IR5 123

Lotos Netsuit	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 31

Masetto AirRider	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 33

MechaMan Helmet	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 37

Medium Armorjack	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 350

Metalgear®	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 350

Mimic Clothing Kit	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 33

Montage Variable Clothing	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 32

Roller Derby Padding	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:CtR 9, T:Hope 185, IR5 21

Scavenged Armor	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:BC+ 4, DGD 148, IR4 12

Shock Armor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 29

SkidRow Trench	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 33
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SkidRow PackShield	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gear 4, IR4 68

Street Viper Riding Suit	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 36

Tactical Smart Armor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 30

The Dirk Combat Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 28

Gear
g e a r g e a r g e a r

A wide-ranging collection of gear for your kit.

General Gear

Name	 Cost	 Source

Airhypo	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 352

Anti-Smog Breathing Mask	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 352

Audio Recorder	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 352

Authorization Handshake Port	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 122

Auto Ear Protectors	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 352

Binary Compound	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:GQ 5

Binoculars	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 352

Braindance Viewer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 352

Branded Jumpsuit	 Variable	 DL:GQ 5

Bug Detector	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 352

Carryall	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 352

Chemical Analyzer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 352

Chicken Coop	 50eb (Costly)	 T:Street 79

ChipVault by SecSystems	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 44

Computer	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 352

Concealment Sleeve	 500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:GQ 5

Cryopump	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 353

Cryotank	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 353

Cybercam EX-1	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 2, IR4 66

Cyberscanner	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 2, IR4 66

Disposable Cellphone	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 353

DPI Smartsticks	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 2, IR4 66

Drum Synthesizer	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 353

Duct Tape	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 353

Electric Guitar/Instrument	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 353
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Esporma Environment Suit	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12Gear 3, IR4 67

E VentureWare AirWell 50	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 48

E VentureWare 1 Touch Habitat	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 48

Flashlight	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 353

Glow Paint	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 353

Glow Stick	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 353

Grapple Gun	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 353

Handcuffs	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 353

Handprint Glove	 500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:GQ 6

HI Drink Master 3000	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 42

HI Drink Master 5000	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:Mix 15

HI Green Light Go Sniffer	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gear 3, IR4 67

Homing Tracer	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Hydro Universal Aqualung	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 42

Ion Cuffs	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12 Gear 3, IR4 67

Inflatable Bed and Sleeping Bag	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 354

Jeeves Executive Garment Bag	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 43

KillStrom Banshee Microphone	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 40

KillStrom Power Chord	 2,500eb (Luxury)	 DL:HR+ 23

KillStrom Sonic Boom Amp	 1,000 (V Expensive)	 BC 40

KillStrom Typhoid Speaker	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 41

KTech Marking Scent	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 44

Laser Light Electric Guitar	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 41

Laser Microphone	 100eb (Premium)

Lock Picking Set	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 354

Master Mechanic’s Tool Kit	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12 Gear 3, IR4 67

Medscanner	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Medtech Bag	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 354

Memory Chips	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 354

Militech M97 Ghostsuit	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:GQ 6

MiniMag Speakers	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:12Gear 4, IR4 68

ModBall Construction Kit	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cute 5

Mr. Biscuit Multifood Processor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 49

Multihypo	 500eb (Expensive)	 IR5 126
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Nymph Perfume	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:GQ 6

Optitech MagView	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 4, IR4 68

Parabolic Microphone	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:GQ 7

Personal CarePack	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 354

Petrochem Nitro Ultra9	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 49

Playing Cards	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 9

Pocket Amplifier	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 354

Professional Disguise Kit	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:GQ 7

Radiation Suit	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 101

Radar Detector	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Radio Communicator	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 354

Radio Scanner/Music Player	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 354

RapiDeploy Sheath	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 47

Retina Lens	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:GQ 7

Road Flare	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 354

Rope (60m/yards)	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 354

Scrambler/Descrambler	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Segotari RUSH (used)	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari RUSH Revolution	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Elf1 5, IR1 44, DL:Sego 12

Segotari VRIcade Cabinet	 1,000eb (Expensive)	 DL:Sego 12

Shower in a Can	 10eb (Cheap)	 BC 38

SovOil Lubricants	 10eb (Cheap)	 BC 56

Streetcase by SecSystems	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 47

Tech Bag	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Techscanner	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Techtool	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 355

Tent and Camping Equipment	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 355

Thermal Decoy	 100eb (Premium)	 IR5 123

Umbrella	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:We 6, IR2 20

Video Camera	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 355

Virtuality Goggles	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 355

WorldSat Aerial Sphere	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 50

Zetatech Porta-Printer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 43

Zetatech Tank Commander	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:GQ 7
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Agents

Name	 Cost	 Source

Agent (Standard)	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 352

Breacher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:AAA 7, T:Hope 179, IR5 29

Segotari Double Agent	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 9, DL:Sego 12

Wyzard Tech Merlyn	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Zetatech Grade A	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Zetatech Grade A-Plus	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Apps and Software

Name	 Cost	 Source

4Tify	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 13

Ask Alex Anything	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

BabelChat	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

BangMe!	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

Big SAAI	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

Brainwasher	 50eb (Costly) per month	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

Digital Gladiator	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 12

Elflines Online	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Elf1 5, IR1 44

Elflines Online Elftracker	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

The Garden	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

Handprint Scanner	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:GQ 6

HusTool	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

NCPD Crime Database	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 13

Retina Scanner	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:GQ 7

Cyberpunk is about Cyberpunk is about technologytechnology. But it’s . But it’s 
more than that. It’s about how people relate more than that. It’s about how people relate 

to those technologies. It’s about what they do to those technologies. It’s about what they do 
with them. It’s all about whether they take with them. It’s all about whether they take 

those new abilities and run with them, or are those new abilities and run with them, or are 
rolled overrolled over by more powerful, organized  by more powerful, organized 

groups who grasp those technologies groups who grasp those technologies firstfirst..
— Mike Pondsmith — Mike Pondsmith 

Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Roach Race	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

Segotari Agent Game	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari Mindgames Chip	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari RUSH Game (Used)	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Sego 12

S RUSH Revolution Game	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Sego 12

Shining Finger	 50eb (Costly) per month 	 DL:Mix 16

Trauma Team MedScan	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 14

WatchBox	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

Ziggurat City Database	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 14

ZPost	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 31

External Linear Frames

Name	 Cost	 Source

EL-F4-NT Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 55

Fūma Kotarō Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 52

LF-001 SWAT Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 53

Linear Frame ∑ (Sigma)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Linear Frame ß (Beta)	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 354

Linear Frame Ω (Omega)	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 108, IR5 143

Vermilion Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 54

Foodstuffs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Continental Brands Koff Pops	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

C Brands Real Instant Coffee	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Conapts 7, IR4 51

Foodstick	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 353

Kibble Pack	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 354

Live Chicken	 50eb (Cheap)	 T:Street 79

MRE	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 354

Triti-Fizz	 10eb (Cheap)	 BC 124

Personal Drones

Name	 Cost	 Source

KTech Doberman 500	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 45

My First GRAF3	 500eb (Expensive)	 IR1 61
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The Observer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR1 62, DGD 148

The Transporter 	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR1 63

Cyberpets®
Name	 Cost	 Source

Cyberbear™	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 8, IR5 78

Cyberboa™	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 9, IR5 79

Cyberrat™	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 10, IR5 80

Cyberwolf™	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 11, IR5 81

Datarabbit™	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 4, IR5 74

Forever Turtle™	 2,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 5, IR5 75

Neon Newt™	 2,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 6, IR5 76

Obsidian Ocelot™	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 7, IR5 77

Poisons

Name	 Cost	 Source

Delaying Compound	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:HP 4, IR4 6

Distilling Compound	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:HP 4, IR4 6

Osmosis Compound	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:HP 4, IR4 6

Vial of Biotoxin	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 355

Vial of Poison	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 355

Pharmaceuticals

Name	 Cost	 Source

Antibiotic	 —	 CP:R 150

Rapidetox	 — 	 CP:R 150

Sedative	 — 	 DL:HP 4, IR4 6

Speedheal	 — 	 CP:R 150

Stim	 — 	 CP:R 150

Surge	 — 	 CP:R 150

Veritas	 — 	 DL:HP 4, IR4 6

Street Drugs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Anti-Cerebral	 60eb (Costly)	 IR5 127

Berserker	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:HP 2, IR4 4
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Black Lace	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 357

Blue Glass	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 357

Boost	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 357

Deliriant	 50eb (Costly)	 IR5 127

Emerald City	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:JSK 4, IR2 24

Immunoblockers	 100eb (Premium)	 CEMK 30

Mindfire	 50eb (Costly)	 IR5 127

Mortalis	 250eb (Expensive)	 IR5 127

Piranha Smash	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:BC+ 4, DGD 148, IR4 12

Prime Time	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:HP 3, IR4 5

Red Lace	 110eb (Expensive)	 IR5 128

Rime	 60eb (Costly)	 IR5 128

Six Gun	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:HP 3, IR4 5

Smash	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 357, DL:Mix 18

Synthcoke	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 358

Terrifier	 40eb (Everyday)	 IR5 128

Timewarp	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:HP 3, IR4 5

White Lace	 20eb (Everyday)	 IR5 129

Cyberware
c y b e r w a r e c y b e r w a r e

Foundational cyberware is italicized. You’ll find “cyberwear” at the end.

Borgware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Artificial Shoulder Mount	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Biosystem	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 104

Borgware Hardened Shielding	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 17

Cyclops Int Bug Eye	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3  85

David’s Experimental Sandevistan	 250,000eb (S Luxury)	 CEMK 34

Dragoon Plating	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR3 105

Dragoon Plating, Metalgear	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 105

Heavy Subdermal Plating	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR3 107

Internal Fūma Kotarō L Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 52

Internal LF-001 SWAT L Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 53

Internal L Frame ∑ (Sigma)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 367
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Internal L Frame ß (Beta)	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 367

Internal L Frame Ω (Omega)	10,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 108, IR5 143

Internal Vermilion L Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 54

Kiroshi MonoVision	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85 & 108

Modular Finger Enthusiast Hand	500eb (Expensive)	 BC 18

MultiOptic Mount	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Projectile Launch System	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 36

Sensor Array	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Zeta CyberConductor, Integrated	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5

Cyberaudio

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cyberaudio Suite	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 361

Discount Cyberaudio Suite	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 17

Amplified Hearing	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 361

Audio Recorder	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 361

Bug Detector	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 361

EBM PiR2 Internal Agent	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Homing Tracer	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 361

Internal Agent	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 362

Level Damper	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 362

Mediaware BrainGen Agent	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Radar Detector	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 362

Radio Communicator	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 362

Radio Scanner/Music Player	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 362

Raven MicroCyb Drake Agent	100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Rocklin Aug Neuron Agent	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Signal Jammer	 500eb (Premium)	 DL:Mix 16

Scrambler/Descrambler	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 362

Voice Stress Analyzer	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 362

Cyberlimbs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cyberarm	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 364

Blitzkrieg Arc-Thrower	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 4, IR3 86
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Neo-Soviet Cyberarm	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 20

Cyberleg	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 364

Rocklin Augmentics Skydrivers	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 4, IR5 100

Romanova Cyberlegs	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, IR3 87

Dynalar Pro Cyberhand	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Mix 15

Standard Hand	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 364

Modular Finger Cyberhand	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 20

Modular Finger Enthusiast Hand	500eb (Expensive)	 BC18

Standard Foot	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 366

Big Knucks	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 364

ChainRipp	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85

Cyberdeck, Integrated	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 364

Cybermatrix Gang Jazzler	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85

Cyberpillow	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 2, IR3 46

Cyberscanner, Integrated	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 3, IR4 66

Extra-Jointed Cyberlimb Upgrade	500eb (Expensive)	 BC 18, IR2 73

Flashbulb	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 18, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

Gorilla Arm	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 35

Grapple Hand	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 365

Grip Foot	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Hardened Shielding	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Hello Cutie Mono-Paw	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 6

Holo Projector Palm	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 3, IR3 47

Integrated Cyberdeck Upgrade	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 19, IR3 108

Jump Booster	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Mantis Blade	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 35

Monowire	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 35

Medscanner, Integrated	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 365

PerfectFit Cyberfoot	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 4, DGD 146, IR3 48

PersonalPak KibbleWarmer	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 4, IR3 48

Plastic Covering	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 367

Popup Grenade Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 365

Popup Melee Weapon	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 365

Popup Net Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 20

Popup Ranged Weapon	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 365
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Popup Shield	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 365

Popup Shotgun	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 21

Projectile Launch System	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 36

Psiberstuff Watch-Man	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cy 4, DGD 146, IR3 86

Prehensile Cyberfoot	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 108

Pursuit Security Gas Jet	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:HP 5, IR4 7

Pursuit Security Personal Shredder	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 4, IR3 48

Quick Change Mount	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 365

RC MicroWaldo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, DGD 146, IR3 87 

Realskinn™ Covering	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Reinforced Cyberlimb Upgrade	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 21, IR3 109

Rippers	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 365

Rocklin MIRD113 Gun Hand	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Mix 16

Rocklin Aug Quick Digits	 250eb (Premium)	 DL:12RED 4, IR5 100

Scratchers	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 366

Shoulder Cam	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Skate Foot	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Slice ‘N Dice	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Sponsored Covering	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:MHC 4, IR3 48

Subdermal Grip	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 366

Superchrome® Covering	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Talon Foot	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Techscanner, Integrated	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Tool Hand	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 366

Web Foot	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 367

Wolvers	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 366

Zero Gravity Thrusters	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 108

Cyberfingers

Name	 Cost	 Source

Airhypo Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Ballpoint Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Bullet Storage Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Dartgun Cyberfinger	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 24

Flashlight Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24
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Homing Tracer Cyberfinger	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 25, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

Laser Pointer Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Lighter Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Lockpick Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Microphone Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Mini Air Supply Cyberfinger	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 26

One Shot Special Cyberfinger	100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Spray Paint Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Squirt Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Standard Cyberfinger	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 26

Wirecutter/Scissor Cyberfinger	100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Cyberoptics

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cybereye	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 360

Sponsored Cybereye	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 22

Cyclops Int Bug Eye	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85

Kiroshi MonoVision	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85 & 108

Anti-Dazzle	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 360

Chipware Compartment	 100eb (Premium)	 MC 1, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

Chyron	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 360

Color Shift	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 360

Dartgun	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 360

Hardened Cybereye Casing	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 19, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

Hello Cutie Sparkle-ize	 250eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cute 6

Image Enhance	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 360

Low Light/Infrared/UV	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 360

MicroOptics	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 361

MicroVideo	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 361

Radiation Detector	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 361

Targeting Scope	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 361

TeleOptics	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 361

VIC Jammer	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Mix 16

Virtuality	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 361
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Neuralware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Neural Link	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

Neuroport	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 35

Berserk Implant	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 34

Braindance Recorder	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

Budget Chipware Socket	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 17

Chipware Socket	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

David’s Experimental Sandevistan	 250,000eb (S Luxury)	 CEMK 34

DeathTrance	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85

Drone Remote	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:HR+ 22

Ex-Disk	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 35

Interface Plugs	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

Kerenzikov	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

Neuroport Cyberdeck Port	 100eb (Premium)	 CEMK 36

RC MicroWaldo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, DGD 146, IR3 87 

Reflex Co-Processor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 21, IR2 73, DGD 146, IR5 143

Sandevistan	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

Self-ICE	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 36

Subdermal Grip	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 366

Chipware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Animal Behavior Chip	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Mix 15

Chemical Analyzer	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 359

Explicit Memory Stimulator	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 18

Memory Chip	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 359

Olfactory Boost	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 359

Pain Editor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 360

Poser Chip	 500eb (Expensive) or 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 4, IR3 86

Skill Chip	 500eb (Expensive) or 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 360

Tactile Boost	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 360

Translation Chip	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:GQ 7
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External Body Cyberware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Combat Jaw	 500eb (Expensive)	 IR2 72, DGD 145, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

Combat Tail	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 72

Dragoon Plating	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR3 105

Dragoon Plating, Metalgear	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 105

External Vidscreen	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 2, IR3 46

FBC Brimstone Coating	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

FBC Chameleon Coating	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

FBC EMP Coating	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

FBC Gemini Sculpt	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

FBC Integrated Bodyweight	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

Heavy Subdermal Plating	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR3 107

Hidden Holster	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 364

Kiroshi Optishield	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 4, DGD 145, IR3 86

Skin Weave	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 364

Subdermal Armor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 364

Subdermal Pocket	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 364

Sycust FleshWeave	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, DGD 146, IR3 87

Fashionware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Biomonitor	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 358

Chemskin	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 358

EMP Threading	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 358

Heuristic Health Monitor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 19, IR2 73

Kill Display	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 3, IR3 47

Turn-On Show-Off Nails	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 3, DGD 146, IR3 47

Light Tattoo	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 358

Mood Eye	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 3, IR3 47

Shift Tacts	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 358

Skinwatch	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 358

TechHair	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 358
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Internal Body Cyberware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Appetite Controller	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:MHC 2, IR2 72, IR3  46

AudioVox	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 362

Bodyweight AutoInjector	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:HP 5, IR4 7

Contraceptive Implant	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 362

Cyberskull	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR3 105

Cybersnake	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 363

Enhanced Antibodies	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 362

Firebreather	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 73

Gills	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 363

Grafted Muscle & Bone Lace	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 363

Hammered Ind Cyberliver	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Mix 15

Independent Air Supply	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 363

Int Cyberware Hardened Shielding	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 20

Int Hydraulics Upgrade	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 107

Int Hydraulics Upgrade, Tuned	 5,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 107

Int Hydraulics Upgrade, Perfected	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 108

Midnight Lady™ Sexual Implant	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 363

Mr. Studd™ Sexual Implant	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 363

Nanoswarm Incubator	 —	 T:Hope 173

Nasal Filters	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 363

NeuTongue	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 3, IR2 73, IR3 47

Quick Change Faceplate Mount	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 4, IR5 100

Racer Bracer	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 22

Radar/Sonar Implant	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 363

Sycust Cyberspine	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5, IR5 101, IR5 14

Toxin Binders	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 363

Trauma Response Nanomatrix	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 22, DL:YNBF 12, IR5 82

Vampyres	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 363

Zetatech CyberConductor, Int	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5, IR5 101
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BioExotic Packages

Name	 Cost	 Source

AquaForm®	 4,500eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 69

BigKatt®	 7,000eb (Luxury)	 IR2 69

Buhgouse®	 6,000eb (Luxury)	 IR2 69

Demonique™	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 67

Draconic FantaForm™	 11,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR2 71

Dwarvish FantaForm™ 	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Elvish FantaForm™	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Embrace Rodentia®	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 67

KatNip®	 2,200eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

LagoForm®	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

LupaForm®	 2,200eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

Merish FantaForm™	 3,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

NeuHuman™	 4,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 70

Ogrish FantaForm™	 4,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Orcish FantaForm™	 2,500eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Serpentize Yourself®	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

UrsaForm®	 8,200eb (Luxury)	 IR2 70

FBC Bodies

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cybermatrix Copernicus	 17,300eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 96

Dynalar Aquarius	 13,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 96

Dynalar Brimstone	 17,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 96

Militech Dragoon	 35,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 98

Militech Eclipse	 29,200eb (Luxury)	 IR3 98

MIlitech Enforcer	 16,800eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 100

Militech Spyder 2.0	 24,900eb (Luxury)	 IR3 100

Moore Technologies Sheol	19,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 100

NovelTech Samson	 20,500eb (Luxury)	 IR3 102

Raven Microcyb Gemini	 10,200eb (Expensive)	 IR3 102

Raven Microcyb Wiseman	 27,480 (Luxury)	 IR3 103

Rocklin Aug Alpha Class	 9,900eb (Expensive)	 IR3 103
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Trauma Team Kildare	 12,200eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 103

Cyberware Enhancements

Name	 Cost	 Source

Gor Arms: Hydaulic Ram	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 2

Gor Arms: Pneumatic Actuation	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 2

Gor Arms: Tungsten Reinforcement	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:MK2 2

Mantis Blade: Double-Edged	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 3

Mantis Blade: Monomolecular Edge	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 3

Mantis Blade: Streamlined	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 3

Monowire: Barbed Line	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 3

Monowire: Electroshock	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:MK2 3

Monowire: Thermal-Bladed	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:MK2 3

Cyberware Alternatives

Name	 Cost	 Source

Battleglove	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 347

CyberDude Smart Glove	 750eb (Expensive)	 DL:12RED 3, IR5 99

Dynalar Xtra-Dex Smart Glove	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 3, IR4 67

Húsafell Hydraulic Underjack	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 7

MechaMan Smart Glove	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 37

Mercurius Cyberchair	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:CC 2, DGD 147, IR1 38

Smart Ears	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 4, IR5 100

Smart Glasses	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 354

Smart Lens	 500eb (Expensive)	 MC 1, DGD 148

Spider Cyberchair	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:CC 2, IR1 38

Fashion
f a s h i o n f a s h i o n f a s h i o

For when you don’t want to be naked ... and if you do want to be? More power to you.

Fashion Styles

Name	 Cost	 Source

Asia Pop Bottoms	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Jacket	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356
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Asia Pop Footwear	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Jewelry	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Mirrorshades	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Glasses	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Contact Lenses	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Asia Pop Hats	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Bottoms	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Top	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Jacket	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Footwear	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Jewelry	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Mirrorshades	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Glasses	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Contact Lenses	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Bag Lady Chic Hats	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Bottoms	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Jacket	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Footwear	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Jewelry	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Mirrorshades	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Glasses	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Contact Lenses	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Bohemian Hats	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Bottoms	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Top	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Footwear	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Jewelry	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Mirrorshades	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Glasses	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Contact Lenses	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Businesswear Hats	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Bottoms	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356
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Gang Colors Jacket	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Footwear	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Jewelry	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Mirrorshades	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Glasses	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Contact Lenses	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Gang Colors Hats	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Bottoms	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Jacket	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Footwear	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Jewelry	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Mirrorshades	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Glasses	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Contact Lenses	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

Generic Chic Hats	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Bottoms	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Top	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Jacket	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Footwear	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Jewelry	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Mirrorshades	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Glasses	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Contact Lenses	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 356

High Fashion Hats	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Bottoms	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Jacket	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Footwear	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Jewelry	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Mirrorshades	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Glasses	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Contact Lenses	 20eb (Evereyday)	 CP:R 356

Leisurewear Hats	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356
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Nomad Leathers Bottoms	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Jacket	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Footwear	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Jewelry	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Mirrorshades	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Glasses	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Contact Lenses	 20eb (Evereyday)	 CP:R 356

Nomad Leathers Hats	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356 

Urban Flash Bottoms	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Top	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Jacket	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Footwear	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Jewelry	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Mirrorshades	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Glasses	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Contact Lenses	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Urban Flash Hats	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 356

Specific Fashions

Name	 Cost	 Source

Captain Cuddlefish Outfit	 20eb (Everyday) to 50eb (Costly)	 DL:12Cute 3

Corporate Island	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 35

The Dirk Combat Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 28

Executive Armor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 34

Laser Light Street Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 31

Masetto Holo-Wear	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 35

Montage Variable Clothing Line	500eb (Expensive)	 BC 32

Superflash Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 MC 1, DL:DGD+ 11

Fashion Linings

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cold-Weather Jacket Lining	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:We 6, IR2 20

Hot-Weather Jacket Lining	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:We 6, IR2 20

Waterproof Jacket Lining	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:We 6, IR2 20



NIGHT MARKET INDEX

35

Weapons, 
Ammo & 

Attachments

Armor

Gear

Cyberware

Fashion

Vehicles

NET Stuff

Lifestyle & 
Housing

Entertainment & 
Services

Elflines 
Online

Items by 
Company

Vehicles
v e h i c l e s v e h i c l e s

Things that go vroom and zoom and ways to upgrade them.

Air Vehicle Types

Name	 Cost	 Source

Aerozep	 30,000eb (S Luxury) per room below deck	 CP:R 191

AV-4 Multipurpose Aerodyne	 50,000 (S Luxury)	 CP:R 191

AV-9 Super Aerodyne	 100,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 191

Gyrocopter	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 191

Helicopter	 40,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 191

Air Vehicles

Name	 Cost	 Source

Dayton M405 AdZep	 26,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 7

Dayton Sky Queen	 4,961,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 8

Dayton TDT 004	 43,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 59

Militech F-152 Autocopter	 31,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 10

SH-45 Patroller	 16,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 58

SH-45 Patroller Law	 21,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 58

SovOil Mi-60	 65,000eb (S Luxury)	 DGD 120

Tanson Bellhop	 16,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 60

VMW Aerojeep	 44,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 11

Zetatech AeroCop	 58,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 61

Zetatech AeroVox	 51,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 61

Zetatech Destination	 40,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 62

Zetatech Herakles	 63,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 63, DGD 112

Ground Vehicle Types

Name	 Cost	 Source

Compact Groundcar	 30,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190

High Performance Groundcar	 50,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190

Roadbike	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190

Super Groundcar	 100,00eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190

Superbike	 100,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190
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Ground Vehicles

Name	 Cost	 Source

AmeriCar Armadillo	 41,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 3

AmeriCar EconoCompact	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 64

AmeriCar Family Star Van	 31,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 65

Basic Punknaught	 —	 DLC:Punk 6, IR4 42

Diego Motors Chupacabra	 37,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 66, DGD 139

Diego Motors Range Trike	 31,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 67

The Grundy	 41,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 68

The Harvey 100	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 69

The Harriet 100	 21,000 (S Luxury)	 BC 69

The Harvey Merc	 30,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 69

Highway Master Artemis	 60,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 70

Kaukaz Volkhov	 41,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 71

Makigai Ebi	 23,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 72

Militech Gorgon Security Van	 37,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 73

NAM Ambanaught m2	 56,000eb (X Luxury)	 DL:12V 4

The Paladin 500	 59,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 75

Quadra Thunder-X	 57,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 76

Sawtooth	 113,000eb (S Luxury)	 CPCW 1

Street King Combat Vehicle	 63,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 77

TetraCorp America Corporate Bus	 50,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 80

TetraCorp America Luxus 15	 45,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 5

TetraCorp America MegaHauler	 143,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 79 

Yang’s Wheels Rickshaw	 21,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 81

Zacatzontli Pickup Truck	 27,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 74

Zonda Metrocar	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 4, IR4 68

Zonda Molly 1K	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 82

Zonda Parallax Cybercycle™	 110,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 83

Zonda Sliver	 27,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 84

Zonda R400 Trail	 850eb (Expensive)	 DL:12V 6

VMW Aerojeep	 44,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 11
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Sea Vehicle Types

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cabin Cruiser	 30,000eb (S Luxury) per room below deck	 CP:R 190

Jetski	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190

Speedboat	 30,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 190

Yacht	 50,000eb (S Luxury) per room	 CP:R 190

Sea Vehicles

Name	 Cost	 Source

Fife’s Submersible	 —	 T:Street 71

HD Ullapool Raider	 32,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 13

Hydrosubsidium Bimac	 32,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 12

SSCI Garfish Stealth Submarine	 — 	 T:Street 71

Thelas Tríaina Patrol Boat	 42,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 14

Zetatech Moray	 42,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 15

Vehicle Upgrades

Name	 Cost	 Source

Aerozep Selfsealing Gasbag	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12V 16

Armored Chassis	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 163

AV-4 Engine Upgrade	 5,000eb (Luxury) 	 CP:R 164

Bulletproof Glass	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 163

Combat Plow	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 164

Complex Vehicle Room	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12V 16

Communications Center	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 163

Deployable Spike Strip	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 165

Enhanced Interface Plug Integration	5,000 eb(Luxury) 	 CP:R 165

Hangar	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12V 16

Heavy Chassis	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 164

Housing Capacity	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 165

Hover Upgrade	 5,000eb (Luxury) 	 CP:R 164

Luxury Vehicle Room	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12V 16

NOS	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 163

Onboard Flamethrower	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 163
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Onboard Machinegun	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 163

Onboard Melee Weapon	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 164

Onboard Rocket Pod	 5,000eb (Luxury) 	 CP:R 164

Reinforced Hull/Tires	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 DL:12V 16

Sealed Environment	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 DL:12V 16

Seating Upgrade	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 163

Security Upgrade	 5,000eb (Luxury) 	 CP:R 163

Smuggling Upgrade	 1,000eb (V Expensive) 	 CP:R 163

Submersible Upgrade	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12V 16

Titanic Hull	 5,000eb (Luxry)	 DL:12V 16

Vehicle Heavy Weapon Mount	 5,000eb (Luxury) 	 CP:R 164

Unique Vehicles

Name	 Cost	 Source

Bicycle	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Wheels 3, DGD 146, IR3 77

Inline Skates	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Wheels 5, DGD 147, IR3 79

Roller Derby Skates	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:CtR 9, T:Hope 186, IR5 21

Mercurius Cyberchair	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:CC 2, DGD 147, IR1 38

Skateboard	 50eb (Costly)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79

Spider Cyberchair	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:CC 2, IR1 38

Tanson JetBoy Hoverboard	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 78

Bicycle Upgrades

Name	 Cost	 Source

Bottle Dynamo	 20eb (Everyday)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Bulletproof Glass	 50eb (Costly)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Cycle Armor	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Electric Pedal Assist	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Enclosure	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Extended Seat	 20eb (Everyday)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Folding Frame	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Gun Mount	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 4, IR3 78

Neon Lighting	 20eb (Everyday)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79

Reinforced Frame	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79

Security System	 500eb (Expensive)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79
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Smuggling Compartment	 50eb (Costly)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79

Stunt Frame	 100eb (Premium)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79

Trailer	 50eb (Costly)	 DLC:Wheels 5, IR3 79

Punknaught Parts

Name	 Cost	 Source

Punknaught Core	 —	 DLC:Punk 4, IR4 40

Armor	 — 	 DLC:Punk 4, IR4 40

Buzzsaw Arm	 — 	 DLC:Punk 4, IR4 40

Catapult	 — 	 DLC:Punk 4, IR4 40

Cockpit Glass	 — 	 DLC:Punk 4, IR4 41

Combat Spikes	 — 	 DLC:Punk 5, IR4 41

Extra AV-4 Engine	 — 	 DLC:Punk 5, IR4 41

Extra Chassis	 — 	 DLC:Punk 5, IR4 41

NOS	 — 	 DLC:Punk 5, IR4 41

Spike Strip Launcher	 — 	 DLC:Punk 5, IR4 41

Turret	 — 	 DLC:Punk 5, IR4 41

Assisted Combat Power Armor (ACPA)
Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka Neo Guardian	 17,900eb (Luxury)	 IR5 138

Araska Neo Standard	 25,100eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 138

Arasaka Shin Daioni	 61,350eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 139

BlueRaven “Sewer Rat”	 14,104eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 139

Metacorp Nyx	 35,400eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 140

Militech Commando	 25,274eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 140

SovOil Bombardier	 32,3300 (S Luxury)	 IR5 141

Tsunami Arms Magus	 26,624eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 141

Zetatech Grasshopper	 11,600eb (Luxury)	 IR5 142

Zhirafa Boris	 46,900eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 142

The first consideration is The first consideration is 
alwaysalways the mission. the mission.

— Maximum Metal— Maximum Metal
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NET Stuff
n e t s t u f f n e t s t u f f

Items of interest to Netrunners and for building NET Architectures. Includes defenses.

Cyberdecks

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cyberdeck (Poor Quality)	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 353

Cyberdeck (Standard Quality)	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 353

Cyberdeck (Excellent Quality)	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 353

Kirama Advanced Deck	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Kirama Entry Deck	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Kirama Training Deck	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Microtech Assault	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Microtech Scout	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Microtech Warrior	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39 & 109

Raven Microcyb Hummingbird	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Raven Microcyb Kestrel 2	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39 & 109

Raven Microcyb Phoenix	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

SGI Technologies Kerberos	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

SGI Technologies Verdant Knight	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

SGI Technologies Warlock’s Book	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Zetatech Kaliya	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Zetatech MicroMate	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Zetatech Parraline 6000	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Cyberdeck Hardware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Aerie	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 40

Backup Drive	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

Bushido Accelerator	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41

Combat Recorder	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41

Crunch Whistle	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 7, T:Hope 179, IR5 29

Defense Sequencer	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41

DNA Lock	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

Feline Instinct	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41
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Hangry Hangry Dragon	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41

Hardened Circuitery	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

Insulated Wiring	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

KRASH Barrier	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

Perfume Shoppe	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41

Range Upgrade	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

Smithy	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 5, IR3 41

Snaketrap	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 6, IR3 41 & 109

Swamp Mist	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 6IR3 41, IR3 42

Swifty Clean	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 6, IR3 42 & 109

Attacker Programs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Banhammer	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 369

DeckKRASH	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 369

Hellbolt	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 369

Nervescrub	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 369

Poison Flatline	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 370

Superglue	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 370

Sword	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 369

Vrizzbolt	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 370

Booster Programs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Eraser	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 368

See Ya	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 368

Speedy Gonzalvez	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 368

Worm	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 368

Defender Programs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Armor	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 369

Flak	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 369

Shield	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 369
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Black ICE
Name	 Cost	 Source

Asp	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 370

Dragon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 371

Giant	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 370

Hellhound	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 370

Killer	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 371

Kraken	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 370

Liche	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 371

Raven	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 371

Sabertooth	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 371

Scorpion	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 371

Skunk	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 371

Wisp	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 371

Netrunning Accessories

Name	 Cost	 Source

Bodyweight Suit	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 350

Cyberdeck, Integrated	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 364

Integrated Cyberdeck Upgrade	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 19

Lotos Netsuit	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 31

Virtuality Goggles	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 355

Zetatech CyberConductor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5, IR5 101

NET Architecture

Name	 Cost	 Source

Control Node	 DV Dependent	 CP:R 372

File	 DV Dependent 	 CP:R 372

Floor	 # of Floors Dependent 	 CP:R 372

Password	 DV Dependent 	 CP:R 372

Demons

Name	 Cost	 Source

Balron	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 372

Efreet	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 372

Imp	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 372
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Active Defenses (Costs can change if DVs change)
Name	 Cost	 Source

Air Swarm Drone Cloud	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 373

CrAB Drone	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 DGD 42

GRAF3	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR1 59

Ground Drone	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 373

Large Air Drone	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 373

Macrocheira-Class Crabform	 —	 T:Street 70

Mini Air Drone	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 373

NASS-54 Underwater Drones	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 T:Street 70

ROV Drones	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 T:Street 70

Savannah Eagle	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR1 60

Savannah Panther	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR1 61

Spider Walking Drone	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 373

Suzumebachi Assassin Drone	5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:HP 5, IR4 7

Zhirafa AN7-3TR	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR4 52

Emplaced Defenses

Name	 Cost	 Source

Automated Blood Swarm	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 374

Automated Melee Weapon	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 374

Automated Turret	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 374

Environmental Defenses

Name	 Cost	 Source

Ceiling/Wall Punchers	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Electrical Flooring	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Goop	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Laser Grid	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 375

Observation Cameras	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Sleep Gas Elevator	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 375

Slip-Floor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Stun Panels	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Tanglefoot Flooring	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375

Tip-Floor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 375
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Lifestyle and Housing
l i f e s t y l e a n d h o u s i n g

How you live, where you live, and stuff to put there.

Lifestyle

Name	 Cost	 Source

Fresh Food	 1,500eb per month	 CP:R 377

Generic Prepak	 300eb per month	 CP:R 377

Good Prepak	 600eb per month	 CP:R 377

Kibble	 100eb per month	 CP:R 377

Housing

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cargo Container (Buy)	 15,000eb	 CP:R 379

Cargo Container (Rent)	 1,000eb per month	 CP:R 379

Corp Beaverville House (Buy)	 200,000eb	 CP:R 380

Corp Beaverville House (Rent)	 —	 CP:R 380

Corp Beaverville McMansion (Buy)	 500,000eb	 CP:R 380

Corp Beaverville McMansion (Rent)	 —	 CP:R 380

Corp Conapt (Buy)	 — 	 CP:R 379

Corp Conapt (Rent)	 — 	 CP:R 379

Cube Hotel (Buy)	 —	 CP:R 378

Cube Hotel (Rent)	 500eb per month	 CP:R 378

Living on the Street	 — 	 CP:R 378

Living on the Street In a Vehicle	 — 	 CP:R 378

Luxury Penthouse (Buy)	 150,000eb	 CP:R 380

Luxury Penthouse (Rent)	 15,000eb per month	 CP:R 380

Studio Apartment (Buy)	 25,000eb	 CP:R 379

Studio Apartment (Rent)	 1,500eb per month	 CP:R 379

Two-Bedroom Apartment (Buy)	 35,000eb	 CP:R 379

Two-Bedroom Apartment (Rent)	 2,500eb per month	 CP:R 379

Upscale Conapt (Buy)	 85,000eb	 CP:R 379

Upscale Conapt (Rent)	 7,500eb per month	 CP:R 379
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Furniture Sets

Name	 Cost	 Source

Apartment Affability	 500eb (Expensive) per room	 DL:Conapts 7, IR4 51

Cargo Container Chic	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Creative Couture	 100eb (Premium) per room	 DL:Conapts 7, IR4 51

Desirous Decoration	 1,000eb (V Expensive) per room	 DL:Conapts 7, IR4 51

Second-Hand Special	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

A Touch of Luxury	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Home Accessories

Name	 Cost	 Source

Con Brands Koff Popper	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Con Brands SmartOven	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Conapts 8, IR4 51

Fire Safe	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Hidden Compartment	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

K All-Purpose Soundproofing	1,000eb (V Expensive) per room	 DL:Conapts 8, IR4 52

Kendachi Shower Head	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Conapts 8, IR4 52

Smart Vanity	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Solo Of Fortune Bodypillows	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:BC+ 5, IR4 13

Virtual Barbeque by Segotari	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Conapts 8, IR4 52

Wall Art	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Headquarters Improvements

Name	 Cost	 Source

Evidence Wall	 —	 DL:Home 3, T:Hope 188

Garage	 — 	 DL:Home 3, T:Hope 188

When I wrote the When I wrote the firstfirst Cyberpunk game years ago,  Cyberpunk game years ago, 
I didn’t suspect it would evolve into a multileveled I didn’t suspect it would evolve into a multileveled 

science fiction epic that would be science fiction epic that would be sharedshared by  by 
tens of thousands of people around the world. But tens of thousands of people around the world. But 
what I did see was a future; a future not quite here what I did see was a future; a future not quite here 

yet, where yet, where HumanityHumanity and  and TechnologyTechnology  
would collide and create something new.would collide and create something new.

— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith
Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Lockup	 — 	 DL:Home 3, T:Hope 188

Lounge	 — 	 DL:Home 4, T:Hope 188

Medbay	 — 	 DL:Home 4, T:Hope 189

Morale Boost	 — 	 DL:Home 4, T:Hope 189

Rent Reduction	 — 	 DL:Home 4, T:Hope 189

Server Room	 — 	 DL:Home 4, T:Hope 189

Studio	 — 	 DL:Home 5, T:Hope 189

Training Area	 — 	 DL:Home 6, T:Hope 191

Workshop	 — 	 DL:Home 6, T:Hope 191

Workstation	 — 	 DL:Home 6, T:Hope 191

Entertainment and Services
e n t e r t a i n m e n t a n d s e r v i c e s

Less tangible things to spend money on, including medical services.

General

Name	 Cost	 Source

Braindance	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 376

Hotel	 100eb (Premium) per night	 CP:R 376

Hotel (Luxury)	 500eb (Expensive) per night	 CP:R 376

Interactive Braindance	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 376

Live Concert/Sporting Event	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 376

Movie	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 376

Pro Services (Excellent)	 500eb (Expensive) per hour	 CP:R 376

Pro Services (Good)	 100eb (Premium) per hour	 CP:R 376

Pro Services (World Class)	 5,000eb (Luxury) per job	 CP:R 376

Restaurant Meal (Excellent)	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 376

Restaurant Meal (Fast Food)	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 376

Restaurant Meal (Good)	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 376

Restaurant Meal (World Class)	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 376

Taxi	 20eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 376

Video Game	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 376
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Drinks (and similar substances served in bars and pubs)
Name	 Cost	 Source

Alpine Blend Oxygen	 10eb (Cheap) per minute	 CP:DP 24

Bad Touch	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Mix 16

Bear’s Berry Beer	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:DP 22

Beer	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:Mix 16

Blackbeard	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 23

Bleeding Jane	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 16

Bloom Light	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 16

Blue Fairy	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 17

Brandtini	 20eb (Everyday) 	 DL:Mix 17

Buffalo Nose	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 24

Cobalt Velvet	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Mix 17

Cocktease	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 23

Coolant Flush	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 25

Crevice Spike	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:Mix 17

Drink (Dive Bar)	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 376

Drink (Good Bar)	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:R 376

Drink (Excellent Bar)	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 376

Drink (Executive Bar)	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 376

Energy Drinks	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:DP 20	

Flaming Moai	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 17

Fluffy Dream	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 17

Fringe Weaver	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Mix 17

Frothy Water	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 17

Grizzly Temple	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:Mix 17

Gut Punch	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 17

Lean Mean Machine	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 23

Marsblast	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 17

Mercuryblast	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Mix 17

Moonblast	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18

Piano Man	 50eb (Costly) 	 DL:Mix 18

Piano Woman	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Mix 18

Pile Driver	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18
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Pint O’ Plain	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:DP 20

Rotgut	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:DP 21

Shark Liver Oil	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:DP 24

Smash	 10eb (Cheap) 	 CP:R 357, DL:Mix 18

Sparkle Star	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18

Sugar Rush	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18

Sunk Pocket	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 21

Sunshine Cloud	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18

Suplex	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18

Tequila	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 24

Turkish Coffee	 10eb (Cheap)	 CP:DP 21

Turkish Tobacco	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 20

Velvet Lush	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 21

Warmed Sake	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 21

Winner’s Cup	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 22

Vodka	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:DP 22

Zen Star	 10eb (Cheap) 	 DL:Mix 18

Medical Services

Name	 Cost	 Source

Biosculpting (Standard)	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 227

Biosculpting (Exotic)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 227

Biosculpting (Extreme)	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:Mix 15

Found Cyberware Install (Clinic)	500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 226

Found Cyberpware Install (Hospital)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 226

Found Cyberware Install (Mall)	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 226

Hospital Treatment (DV10)	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 225

Hospital Treatment (DV13)	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 225

Hospital Treatment (DV15)	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 225

Hospital Treatment (DV17+)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 225

Therapy (Addiction)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 230

Therapy (Extreme HL)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 230

Therapy (Standard HL)	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 230

Trauma Team (Executive)	1,000eb (V Expensive) per month	 CP:R 376

Trauma Team (Silver)	 500eb (Expensive) per month	 CP:R 376
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Elflines Online
e l f l i n e s o n l i n e

Goods for purchase and use in Elflines Online or for the Elflines Online TCG.

In-Game Purchases

Name	 Cost	 Source

Elflines Online Gold Pieces	 1eb per 100 gold	 DL:Elf1, IR1 44

Rank 10 ELO Character	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Elf1, IR1 44

Spellstone	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:ELM 5

Spellstone (set of 10)	 80eb (Cheap)	 DL:ELM5

In-Game Armory (cost is in in-game currency)
Name	 Cost	 Source

Arrow	 1gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Bow	 100gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Chainmail Armor	 100gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Dagger	 50gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Full Plate Armor	 500gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Greataxe	 500gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Leather Armor	 20gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Longsword	 100gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Poison Arrow	 10gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Sacred Herbs	 50gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Shield	 100gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Shortsword	 50gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Studded Leather Armor	 50gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Vial of Poison	 100gp	 DL:Elf1, IR1 42

Elflines Online the TCG Cards

Name	 Cost	 Source

Pack of ELO the TCG cards	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 2, IR3 66

ELO the TCG Booster Box	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:ElfTCG 2, IR3 66

Number Cards (Set of 10)	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 2, IR3 67

Jack of Clubs	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Jack of Diamonds	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Jack of Hearts	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67
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* Cost depends on loot obtained. See Elflines Online the TCG for more info.

Jack of Spades	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Joker*	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Joker*	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Joker*	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Joker*	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Queen of Clubs	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Queen of Diamonds	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Queen of Hearts	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

Queen of Spades	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

King of Clubs	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

King of Diamonds	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

King of Hearts	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67

King of Spades	 5eb (Dirt Cheap) 	 DL:ElfTCG 3, IR3 67
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Items sorted by manufacturer
e l f l i n e s o n l i n e

Lists of items by manufacturer. These lists do not include items with no listed manufacturer, 
generic items possibly manufactured by multiple companies (such as bicycles), items 
purchased in-game with gold for Elflines Online (see page 49), or individual cards for 
Elflines Online the TCG (see page 49).

AmeriCar

Name	 Cost	 Source

AmericaCar Armadillo	 41,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 3

AmeriCar EconoCompact	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 64

AmeriCar Family Star Van	 31,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 65

The Harriet 100	 21,000 (S Luxury)	 BC 69

The Harvey 100	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 69

The Harvey Merc	 30,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 69

Arasaka

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arasaka Acid/Fire/Wound Salt	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 91

Arasaka HJKE-11 Yukimura	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 31

Arasaka HJSH-18 Masamune	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Arasaka Minami 10	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Arasaka Minami 10 P/M/S	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Arasaka Neo Guardian	 17.900eb (Luxury)	 IR5 138

Arasaka Neo Rapid Assault 16	 1,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 116

Arasaka Neo Standard	 25,100eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 138

Arasaka Origami	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Araska Rapid Assault	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Arasaka Shin DaiOni	 61,350eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 139

Arasaka Takanami SMG	 600eb (Expensive)	 IR5 116

Arasaka TKI-20 Shingen	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Arasaka WAA Bullpup	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144

Arasaka Weeping Reaver	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 91

Arasaka WSSA Sniper System	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 10, IR5 44

AVAR Prototype	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 102

AVAR Prototype Parts	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 102
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Macrocheira-Class Crabform	 —	 T:Street 70

Suzumebachi Assassin Drone	5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:HP 5

Biotechnica

Name	 Cost	 Source

AquaForm®	 4,500eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 69

BigKatt®	 7,000eb (Luxury)	 IR2 69

Biotechnica Enviro-Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 3, IR3 27

Buhgouse®	 6,000eb (Luxury)	 IR2 69

Cyberbear™	 20,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 8, IR5 78

Cyberboa™	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 9, IR5 79

Cyberrat™	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 10, IR5 80

Cyberwolf™	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 11, IR5 81

Datarabbit™	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 4, IR5 74

Demonique™	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 67

Draconic FantaForm™	 11,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR2 71

Dwarvish FantaForm™ 	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Elvish FantaForm™	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Embrace Rodentia®	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 67

Forever Turtle™	 2,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 5, IR5 75

Heuristic Health Monitor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 19, IR2 73

KatNip®	 2,200eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

LagoForm®	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

LupaForm®	 2,200eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

Merish FantaForm™	 3,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Neon Newt™	 2,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:YNBF 6, IR5 76

NeuHuman™	 4,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 70

Nymph Perfume	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:GQ 6

CyberpunksCyberpunks know that Techno-Feudalism is the  know that Techno-Feudalism is the 
coming thing: if you’re not mastering the future, coming thing: if you’re not mastering the future, 

you’re going to be a you’re going to be a techno-vassaltechno-vassal slaving  slaving 
away for a faceless away for a faceless techno-lordtechno-lord, or worse, a , or worse, a 
techno-peasanttechno-peasant tied to the digital landscape. tied to the digital landscape.

— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith
Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Obsidian Ocelot™	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:YNBF 7, IR5 77

Ogrish FantaForm™	 4,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Orcish FantaForm™	 2,500eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 71

Serpentize Yourself®	 2,100eb (V Expensive)	 IR2 68

Shower in a Can	 10eb (Cheap)	 BC 38

UrsaForm®	 8,200eb (Luxury)	 IR2 70

BlueRaven

Name	 Cost	 Source

Scatter Ratter	 2,552eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 118

“Sewer Rat”	 14,104eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 139

Bodyweight Life Preservation Systems

Name	 Cost	 Source

Bodyweight AutoInjector	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:HP 5

Bodyweight Suit	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 350

FBC Integrated Bodyweight	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

Brennan

Name	 Cost	 Source

Highway Master Artemis	 60,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 70

Budget Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Budget Arms Carnage	 100eb (Premium)	 CEMK 32

BudgetArms Triple Threat	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 3, IR3 27

CDP S.A.
Name	 Cost	 Source

Roach Race	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

Chadran Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Chadran Arms City Reaper	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Chadran Arms Jungle Reaper	100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 9, IR5 43
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Centurian Essentials

Name	 Cost	 Source

Arachnid Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 86

CE Thermal Dagger	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 2, IR5 98

ModFire 10X	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 114

Superchrome© Glam Rifle	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 120

Superchrome© Javelin	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 120

Superchrome© Sidearm	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 121

Tommyknocker	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 123

White Hornet Tanto	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 93

Concept Mechanics

Name	 Cost	 Source

My First GRAF3	 500eb (Expensive)	 IR1 61

The Observer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR1 62, DGD 148

The Transporter 	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR1 63

Constitutional Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Con Arms Unity	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Con Arms Hurricane Assault	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 348

Con Arms Multi Ammo Pistol	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144

Continental Brands

Name	 Cost	 Source

C Brands Real Instant Coffee	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Conapts 7

Con Brands Koff Popper	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Con Brands SmartOven	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Conapts 8

Continental Brands Koff Pops	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:Cargo 5, IR2 37

Triti-Fizz	 10eb (Cheap)	 BC 124

Make no mistake, Make no mistake, informationinformation  
is money (and power).is money (and power).

— Mike Pondsmith— Mike Pondsmith
Listen Up You Primitive Screwheads
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Cybermatrix Inc.
Name	 Cost	 Source

Cybermatrix Copernicus	 17,300eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 96

Cybermatrix Gang Jazzler	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85

Cyclops International

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cyclops Int Bug Eye	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3  85

Dai Lung

Name	 Cost	 Source

Dai Lung Cybermag 20	 550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Dai Lung Magnum	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Dai Lung Streetmaster	 20eb (Everyday)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 3, IR5 37

Darra Polytechnic

Name	 Cost	 Source

Darra Polytechnic Binary	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Dayton Aeronautics

Name	 Cost	 Source

Dayton M405 AdZep	 26,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 7

Dayton Sky Queen	 4,961,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 8

Dayton TDT 004	 43,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 59

SH-45 Patroller	 16,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 58

SH-45 Patroller Law	 21,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 58

Diego Motors

Name	 Cost	 Source

Diego Motors Chupacabra	 37,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 66, DGD 139

Diego Motors Range Trike	 31,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 67

Digital Products Incorporated (DPI)
Name	 Cost	 Source

DPI Smartsticks	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 2
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Dynalar

Name	 Cost	 Source

Airhypo Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Ballpoint Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Bullet Storage Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Dartgun Cyberfinger	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 24

Dynalar Aquarius	 13,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 96

Dynalar Brimstone	 17,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 96

Dynalar Pro Cyberhand	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Mix 15

Dynalar Xtra-Dex Smart Glove	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 3

FBC Brimstone Coating	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

Flashlight Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 24

Homing Tracer Cyberfinger	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 25, DL:YNBF 12

Laser Pointer Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Lighter Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Lockpick Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Microphone Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 25

Mini Air Supply Cyberfinger	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 26

Modular Finger Enthusiast Hand	500eb (Expensive)	 BC18

One Shot Special Cyberfinger	100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Spray Paint Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Squirt Cyberfinger	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Standard Cyberfinger	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 26

Wirecutter/Scissor Cyberfinger	100eb (Premium)	 BC 26

Eagletech

Name	 Cost	 Source

Eagletech Arbelest	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Bearcat	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Scorpion	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Stryker	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Survivalist	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 103

Eagletech Tigercat	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

Eagletech Tomcat	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45
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EBM
Name	 Cost	 Source

EBM PiR2 Internal Agent	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Eurobank

Name	 Cost	 Source

BangMe!	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

Everest VentureWare

Name	 Cost	 Source

E VentureWare AirWell 50	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 48

E VentureWare Kodiak Hunter	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

E VentureWare Mountaineer	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

E VentureWare 1 Touch Habitat	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 48

E VentureWare SportMaster	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:BC+ 3

E VentureWare SurvivalMaster	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:BC+ 3

Mr. Biscuit Multifood Processor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 49

Ranger Combat Boomerang	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 100

Utility Tomahawk	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 101

Faisal’s Customs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Faisal’s Convenience	 20eb (Everyday)/50eb (Costly)	 DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Faisal’s Dead or Alive	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 104

Faisal’s Escape Plan	 60eb (Costly)	 DL:TT 3, IR5 37

Faisal’s Magna Knuckles	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 96

Faisal’s OnlyChance	 20eb (Everyday) or 50eb (Costly)	 DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Fax-On-File

Name	 Cost	 Source

Solo Of Fortune Bodypillows	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:BC+ 5

Federated Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Fed Arms Pepper Shaker	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 105
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Fed Arms Super Chief Plus	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Fed Arms Tech-Assault III	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Federated Arms X-9mm	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 3, IR5 37

Fire Brand

Name	 Cost	 Source

Fire Brand Bunker Gear	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 29

Gambler Workshop

Name	 Cost	 Source

RapiDeploy Sheath	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 47

Georgia Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Georgia Arms Matchmaker	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 105

Gibson Battlegear

Name	 Cost	 Source

Shock Armor	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 29

Tactical Smart Armor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 30

Great Lakes Cutlery

Name	 Cost	 Source

Shuriken Tornado Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 87

Grundy Salvage International

Name	 Cost	 Source

The Grundy	 41,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 68

GunMart

Name	 Cost	 Source

GunMart Bubba Buster	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 106

GunMart Door Cracker	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 87

GunMart Engage	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 107

GunMart Hawk’s Eye	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 11, IR5 45

GunMart Home Defender	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 8, IR5 42

GunMart Hunter	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 12, IR5 46
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GunMart Midnight Defender	550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

GunMart Midnight Hunter	 550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 12, IR5 46

GunMart Porta-Morta	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 12, IR5 46

GunMart Sherwood	 50eb (Costly)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 11, IR5 45

GunMart Smart Special	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 108

GunMart Special	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 108

GunMart Snipe-Star	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Overlord Handcannon	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 106

Hammered Industries

Name	 Cost	 Source

Hammered Ind Cyberliver	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Mix 15

HI Drink Master 3000	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 42

HI Drink Master 5000	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:Mix 15

HI Green Light Go Sniffer	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gear 3

Highland Defense Co.
Name	 Cost	 Source

HD Stickybomb Launcher	 1,300eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 122

HD Ullapool Raider	 32,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 13

Hydrosubsidium Inc.
Name	 Cost	 Source

Hydrosubsidium Bimac	 32,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 12

Hydro Universal Aqualung	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 42

Micro Hydrogen Combuster	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 88

IMI
Name	 Cost	 Source

IMI Chainknife	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144

IMI UZ 2045 Pro	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Kang Tao

Name	 Cost	 Source

Kang Tao L-69 Zhuo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32
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Kaukaz

Name	 Cost	 Source

Kaukaz Volkhov	 41,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 71

Kendachi

Name	 Cost	 Source

Kendachi Dragon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 3, DGD 144, IR2 59

Kendachi Mono-Guard	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 96

Kendachi Mono-Katana	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 92

Kendachi Mono-Star	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 101

Kendachi Mono-Three	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 348

Kendachi Mono-Wakizashi	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 93

Kendachi Shower Head	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Conapts 8

Solo Wolf & Bot “Mono-Katana”	   100eb (Premium)	 BC 92

Kirama

Name	 Cost	 Source

Kirama Advanced Deck	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Kirama Entry Deck	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Kirama Training Deck	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Kiroshi Opticals

Name	 Cost	 Source

Kiroshi MonoVision	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 3, IR3 85 & 108

Kiroshi Optishield	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 4, DGD 145, IR3 86

KTech

Name	 Cost	 Source

Doberman 500 Marking Scent	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 44

K All-Purpose Soundproofing	1,000eb (V Expensive) per room	 DL:Conapts 8

KTech Doberman 500	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 45

KTech Security Grenade	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 89

KTech TechHammer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 110
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KillStrom Music Technologies

Name	 Cost	 Source

KillStrom Banshee Microphone	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 40

KillStrom Power Chord	 2,500eb (Luxury)	 DL:HR+ 23

KillStrom Sonic Boom Amp	 1,000 (V Expensive)	 BC 40

KillStrom Typhoid Speaker	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 41

Laser Light

Name	 Cost	 Source

Laser Light Electric Guitar	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 41

Laser Light Street Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 31

Superflash Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 MC 1, DL:DGD+ 11

Lead’s Hi-Tech Cosmetic Appliances

Name	 Cost	 Source

Turn-On Show-Off Nails	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:MHC 3, DGD 146, IR3 47

Lotos Designs

Name	 Cost	 Source

Lotos Netsuit	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 31

Magnum Opus

Name	 Cost	 Source

Magnum Opus Hellbringer	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 4, DGD 144

Makigai

Name	 Cost	 Source

Makigai Ebi	 23,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 72

Malorian Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Malorian Arms 3516	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 CP:R 348

Malorian Sub-Flechette Ammo	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gun 4, IR2 60, IR5 143

Malorian Sub-Flechette Gun	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:12Gun 4, IR2 60, IR5 143
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Masetto Tech Clothing

Name	 Cost	 Source

Masetto AirRider	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 33

Masetto Holo-Wear	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 35

Mediaware

Name	 Cost	 Source

Mediaware BrainGen Agent	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

MetaCorp

Name	 Cost	 Source

MetaCorp Chaingun “Victoria”	 4,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 116

MetaCorp Hela Smart	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Hades Multipurpose Assault	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 109

MetaCorp Nyx	 35,400eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 140

Microtech

Name	 Cost	 Source

Microtech Assault	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Microtech Scout	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Microtech Warrior	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39 & 109

Midnight Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Midnight Arms Beast	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 111

Midnight Arms Dawnmaker AMR	 2,300eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 117

Midnight Arms Midnight Assault HB	 3,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 117

Midnight Arms SDF-45	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 3, DGD 144, IR3 27

Militech

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cowboy U-56	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 349

Dragoon Plating	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR3 105

Dragoon Plating, Metalgear	15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 105

FBC Chameleon Coating	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106, DL:YNBF 12
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Militech Aegis	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, IR3 28

Militech Archimedes	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, IR3 28

Militech Avenger	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Militech “Big Boomer”	 1,100eb (Expensive)	 IR5 123

Militech Boomer Buster	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Militech Bulldog	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Militech Commando	 25,274eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 140

Militech Crusher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 4, DGD 144

Militech Crusher (207X)	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Militech Dragon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Militech Dragoon	 35,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR3 98

Militech Eclipse	 29,200eb (Luxury)	 IR3 98

MIlitech Enforcer	 16,800eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 100

Militech F-152 Autocopter	 31,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 10

Militech Fox Dual Ammo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 113

Militech Gorgon Security Van	37,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 73

Militech Growler	 10,000eb (S Luxury)	 T:Street 71

Militech Hotshot L-ATGM	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Militech Perseus	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 112

Militech M-10AF Lexington	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 32

Militech M-76e Omaha	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Militech M97 Ghostsuit	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 DL:GQ 6

Militech Mastiff SMG	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 113

Militech Mini-Gat	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Militech Mini-Grenade	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Militech MK.27 LMG	 1,400eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 117

Militech Mountain Goat	 1,550eb (V Expensive)	 IR5 117

Militech Ninja Sniper	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Militech Ronin	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Militech Ronin Hyperlight	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43

Militech Spyder 2.0	 24,900eb (Luxury)	 IR3 100

Militech Sheriff	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Militech Starshot L-ATGM-N	1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Militech Tactical Umbrella	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:We 6, IR2 20

Militech Urban	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47
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Militech Viper	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

NASS-54 Underwater Drones	10,000eb (S Luxury)	 T:Street 70

SSCI Garfish Stealth Submarine	 — 	 T:Street 71

Montage Variable Clothing

Name	 Cost	 Source

Montage Variable Clothing Line	500eb (Expensive)	 BC 32

Moore Technologies

Name	 Cost	 Source

Moore Technologies Sheol	19,600eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 100

Mustang Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Mustang Arms ARS-5 SMG	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, IR2 61

Mustang Arms Deathstalker	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 8, IR5 42

Mustang Arms Mark II	 600eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Mustang Arms Mark III	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Mustang Arms Rodeo	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

NCPD
Name	 Cost	 Source

NCPD Crime Database	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 13

New American Motors

Name	 Cost	 Source

NAM Ambunaught m2	 56,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 4

No/Brainer

Name	 Cost	 Source

Brainwasher	 50eb (Costly) per month	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

HusTool	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

WatchBox	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30
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Nomad-Made

Name	 Cost	 Source

Nomad Air Cannon	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, DGD 145, IR3 28

Nomad Big Gulp	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Nomad Long Rifle	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Nomad Pneumatic Bolt Gun	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, DGD 145

Nomad Rocker	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 115

Nomad .357 Magnum	 150eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38

Nova Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

Nova Cityhunter X	 500eb (Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 5, IR5 39

Nova 757 Ammo	 10eb (Cheap) or 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, DGD 145

Nova 757 CityHunter	 1,000 (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gun 5, DGD 145

Westwood	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 121

NovelTech

Name	 Cost	 Source

NovelTech Samson	 20,500eb (Luxury)	 IR3 102

Nu-Tek

Name	 Cost	 Source

Corporate Island	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 35

Jeeves Executive Garment Bag	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 43

Optitech

Name	 Cost	 Source

Optitech MagView	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 4

Ortiz

Name	 Cost	 Source

Zacatzontli Pickup Truck	 27,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 74

Petrochem

Name	 Cost	 Source

Petrochem Nitro Ultra9	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 49
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Piranhas

Name	 Cost	 Source

Piranha Smash	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:BC+ 4, DGD 148

Polska CyberTechnologies

Name	 Cost	 Source

Internal LF-001 SWAT L Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 53

LF-001 SWAT Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 53

Psiberstuff

Name	 Cost	 Source

Psiberstuff Watch-Man	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cy 4, DGD 146, IR3 86

Pursuit Security Inc.
Name	 Cost	 Source

E-TACK Public Defender	 50eb (Costly)	 BC 115

Popup Net Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 20

PS E-TACK Rapid Responder	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12RED 3, IR5 99

Pursuit Security Bouncer	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 97

Pursuit Security Crowd Buster	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 116

Pursuit Security Gas Jet	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:HP 5

Pursuit Security Tearjerker	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 4, DGD 145, IR3 28

Pyramid Motors

Name	 Cost	 Source

Sawtooth	 113,000eb (S Luxury)	 CPCW 1

Quadra

Name	 Cost	 Source

Quadra Thunder-X	 57,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 76

Radline Laboratories

Name	 Cost	 Source

Blitzkrieg Arc-Thrower	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 4, IR3 86
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Raven MicroCybernetics

Name	 Cost	 Source

Cybercam EX-1	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 2

FBC Gemini Sculpt	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 106

Raven MicroCyb Drake Agent	100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Raven Microcyb Gemini	 10,200eb (Expensive)	 IR3 102

Raven Microcyb Hummingbird	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39

Raven Microcyb Kestrel 2	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 3, IR3 39 & 109

Raven Microcyb Phoenix	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Raven Microcyb Wiseman	 27,480 (Luxury)	 IR3 103

RC MicroWaldo	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, DGD 146, IR3 87

Translation Chip	 1,.000eb (V Expensive)	 DL: GQ 7 

Rhinemetall

Name	 Cost	 Source

Rhinemetall EMG-86 Railgun	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 349

Rocklin Augmentics

Name	 Cost	 Source

Extra-Jointed Cyberlimb Upgrade	500eb (Expensive)	 BC 18, IR2 73

Mercurius Cyberchair	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:CC 2, DGD 147, IR1 38

Racer Bracer	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 22

Rocklin Aug Alpha Class	 9,900eb (Expensive)	 IR3 103

Rocklin Aug Neuron Agent	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Rocklin Aug Quick Digits	 250eb (Premium)	 DL:12RED 4, IR5 100

Rocklin Augmentics Skydrivers	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 4, IR5 100

Rocklin MIRD113 Gun Hand	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Mix 16

Spider Cyberchair	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:CC 2, IR1 38

Rostović

Name	 Cost	 Source

Rostović DB-2 Satara	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Rostović Kleaver	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 94

Rostović Ulični Uništitelj	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 117
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Sanroo

Name	 Cost	 Source

Captain Cuddlefish Ultra Snag-Em	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cute 3

Hello Cutie Chromatic Rave Grenade	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:12Cute 3

Hello Cutie Gun-Gun Friend-Friend	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 4

Hello Cutie Hypurr-Hammer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 4

Hello Cutie Janus Hex	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 4

Hello Cutie ModBall Gun	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 5

Hello Cutie Mono-Paw	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 6

Hello Cutie My Friend the Ocelot	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 6

Hello Cutie Sparkle-ize	 250eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cute 6

Hello Cutie Thundercat Bat	 750eb (Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 6

Húsafell Hydraulic Underjack	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cute 7

Janus Hex Heavy Scent Ball	 20eb (Costly)	 DL:Cute 5

Micro Cutie by Hello Cutie	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 MC 1, DGD 145

ModBall (Dazzle Dazzle)	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:12Cute 5

ModBall (Mega Ouchie)	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall (Ouchie)	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall (Slippy)	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall (Splashie)	 5eb (Dirt Cheap)	 DL:12 Cute 5

ModBall Construction Kit	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Cute 5

S Hello Cutie Happy Dancer	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

S Hello Cutie Hidden Cougar	500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Sanroo Hello Cutie 1TruLuv	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:BC+ 4

Sanroo Hello Cutie Ultra-K8	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 118

SecSystems

Name	 Cost	 Source

4Tify	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 13

ChipVault by SecSystems	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 44

Streetcase by SecSystems	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 47
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Segotari

Name	 Cost	 Source

Digital Gladiator	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 12

Duel Caster	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:ElfTCG 9, IR3 73

Elflines Online	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Elf1 5, IR1 44

Elflines Online Elftracker	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

Elflines Online Gold Pieces	 1eb per 100 gold	 DL:Elf1, IR1 44

ELO the TCG Booster Box	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:ElfTCG 2, IR3 66

Pack of ELO the TCG cards	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:ElfTCG 2, IR3 66

Scarlet Blackbow	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:ElfTCG 9, IR3 73

Segotari Agent Game	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari Double Agent	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:AAA 9, DL:Sego 12, IR5 31

Segotari Mindgames Chip	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari RUSH (Used)	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari RUSH Game (Used)	 20eb (Everyday)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari RUSH Revolution	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Elf1 5, IR1 44, DL: Sego 12

S RUSH Revolution Game	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:Sego 12

Segotari VRIcade Cabinet	 1,000eb (Expensive)	 DL:Sego 12

Sword of Arvish	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:ElfTCG 9, IR3 73

Virtual Barbeque by Segotari	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Conapts 8

SGI Technologies

Name	 Cost	 Source

SGI Technologies Kerberos	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

SGI Technologies Verdant Knight	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

SGI Technologies Warlock’s Book	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

SkidRow Limited

Name	 Cost	 Source

SkidRow PackShield	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gear 4

SkidRow Trench	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 33

SlamDance Inc.
Name	 Cost	 Source

SlamDance Ballistic Harpoon	1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

SlamDance ElectroMag	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43
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SlamDance ElectroMag Basic	 10eb (Cheap)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43

SlamDance ElectroMag Incendiary	100eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 9, IR5 43

SlamDance FangFist	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 98

SlamDance Tasmanskiy Klô	 5,000eb(Luxury)	 BC 99

SovOil

Name	 Cost	 Source

SovOil Bombardier	 32,300eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 141

SovOil Lubricants	 10eb (Cheap)	 BC 56

SovOil Mi-60	 65,000eb (S Luxury)	 DGD 120

Sternmeyer Ballistics

Name	 Cost	 Source

Sternmeyer P-35	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Sternmeyer P-35 Covert	 200eb (Premium)	 DL:TT 6, IR5 40

Sternmeyer M-02	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Sternmeyer M-02 Ammo	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Sternmeyer M-04	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 119

Sternmeyer M-95A4	 1,600eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Sternmeyer SMG-21	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 7, IR5 41

Stolbovoy

Name	 Cost	 Source

Stolbovoy ST-5 Assault Rifle	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:12Gun 6, IR2 62

Sycust Bodywear

Name	 Cost	 Source

Sycust Cyberspine	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5, IR5 101, IR5 143

Sycust FleshWeave	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, DGD 146, IR3 87

Tanson Group

Name	 Cost	 Source

Tanson Bellhop	 16,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 60

Tanson JetBoy Hoverboard	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 78
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Techtronika/Techtronika Russia

Name	 Cost	 Source

Tech Russia BMG-500	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 122

Tech Russia BMG-500 Silver	 3,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 118

Techtronika RT-46 Burya	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Techtronika SPT32 Grad	 500eb (Expensive)	 CEMK 33

Telectronics

Name	 Cost	 Source

MiniMag Speakers	 50eb (Costly)	 DL:12Gear 4

TetraCorp America

Name	 Cost	 Source

TetraCorp America Corporate Bus	 50,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 80

TetraCorp America Luxus 15	 45,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 5

TetraCorp America MegaHauler	 143,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 79

Thelas Nation

Name	 Cost	 Source

Thelas Tríaina Patrol Boat	 42,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 14

Tokyo Dynamics

Name	 Cost	 Source

MechaMan Helmet	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 37

MechaMan Smart Glove	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 37

Torrell and Chiang

Name	 Cost	 Source

Executive Armor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 34

Towa Manufacturing

Name	 Cost	 Source

Towa Pocket Launcher	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

Towa Type-G	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Towa Type-G*2	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 12, IR5 46

Towa Type-12 Police Pistol	 550eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 4, IR5 38
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Towa Type-R	 100eb (Premium)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Towa Type-R*2	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:TT 14, IR5 48

Towa Type-00-Kai	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 10, IR5 44

Trauma Team

Name	 Cost	 Source

Trauma Team (Executive)	1,000eb (V Expensive) per month	 CP:R 376

Trauma Team (Silver)	 500eb (Expensive) per month	 CP:R 376

Trauma Team Kildare	 12,200eb (V Expensive)	 IR3 103

Trauma Team MedScan	 20eb (Everyday)	 BC 14

Tsunami Arms

Name	 Cost	 Source

T Arms Deathwind	 12,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 119

Tsunami Arms Helix	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 CP:R 349

Tsunami Arms Helix Cirtus	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR5 118

Tsunami Arms Magus	 26,624eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 141

Tsunami Arms Nekomata	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CEMK 34

Tsunami Arms Type-18	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 CP:R 342, DL:TT 13, IR5 47

Tsunami Arms Type-18-S	 1,500eb (V Expensive)	 DL:TT 13, IR5 47, IR5 143

Turbo Neon Motors

Name	 Cost	 Source

The Paladin 500	 59,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 75

Street King Combat Vehicle	 63,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 77

UrbanTech

Name	 Cost	 Source

UT Burst Flamethrower	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:WG 5, IR3 29

VMW
Name	 Cost	 Source

VMW Aerojeep	 44,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 11

WorldSat

Name	 Cost	 Source

WorldSat Aerial Sphere	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 50
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Wyzard Technologies

Name	 Cost	 Source

Internal Vermilion L Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 54

Romanova Cyberlegs	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Cy 5, IR3 87

Vermilion Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 54

Wyzard Tech Merlyn	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Yang’s Wheels

Name	 Cost	 Source

Yang’s Wheels Rickshaw	 21,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 81

Zetatech

Name	 Cost	 Source

Zeta CyberConductor, Integrated	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5, IR5 101

Zetatech AeroCop	 58,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 61

Zetatech AeroVox	 51,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 61

Zetatech CyberConductor	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12RED 5, IR5 101

Zetatech Destination	 40,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 62

Zetatech Grade A	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Zetatech Grade A-Plus	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:AAA 9, IR5 31

Zetatech Grasshopper	 12,050eb (Luxury)	 IR5 142

Zetatech Herakles	 63,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 63, DGD 112

Zetatech Kaliya	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Zetatech MicroMate	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Zetatech Moray	 42,000eb (S Luxury)	 DL:12V 15

Zetatech Parraline 6000	 500eb (Expensive)	 DL:Up 4, IR3 40

Zetatech Porta-Printer	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 43

Zetatech Tank Commander	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:GQ 7

Zhirafa

Name	 Cost	 Source

AN7-3TR	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR4 52

EL-F4-NT Linear Frame	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 BC 55

GRAF3	 5,000eb (Luxury)	 IR1 59

Savannah Eagle	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR1 60
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Savannah Panther	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 IR1 61

Zhirafa Boris	 46,900eb (S Luxury)	 IR5 142

Zhirafa Rhinocefist	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 BC 95

Zhukova International

Name	 Cost	 Source

The Dirk Combat Jacket	 500eb (Expensive)	 BC 28

Ziggurat

Name	 Cost	 Source

Ask Alex Anything	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

BabelChat	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

Big SAAI	 100eb (Premium)	 DL:AAA 7, IR5 29

The Garden	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 30

Ziggurat City Database	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 14

ZPost	 0eb (Free)	 DL:AAA 8, IR5 31

Zonda

Name	 Cost	 Source

Street Viper Riding Suit	 100eb (Premium)	 BC 36

Zonda Metrocar	 1,000eb (V Expensive)	 DL:12Gear 4

Zonda Molly 1K	 15,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 82

Zonda Parallax Cybercycle™	 110,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 83

Zonda R400 Trail	 850eb (Expensive)	 DL:12V6

Zonda Sliver	 27,000eb (S Luxury)	 BC 84
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